SPO Price List 24-14
Bulk Gasoline for Oahu

Location

Fuel Type

12/27/25

01/03/26

01/10/26

01/17/26

01/24/26

01/31/26

02/07/26

02/14/26

Executive
Defense
Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.650

$2.621

$2.626

$2.644

$2.647

$2.671

$2.673

$2.730

Executive

Defense
SOH-DOD-Engineering
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.650

$2.621

$2.626

$2.644

$2.647

$2.671

$2.673

$2.730

Executive

Department of Accounting and General Services
Automotive Management Division / Motor Pool
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.400

$2.371

$2.376

$2.394

$2.397

$2.421

$2.423

$2.480

Executive

Health

State Laboratories Division
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.753

$2.752

$2.746

$2.829

$2.891

$2.971

$3.008

$3.037

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
Maintenance

Leahi Hospital

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.753

$2.752

$2.746

$2.829

$2.891

$2.971

$3.008

$3.037

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 2500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.703

$2.702

$2.697

$2.779

$2.842

$2.922

$2.958

$2.987

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.847

$2.929

$2.992

$3.072

$3.108

$3.137

10

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 3500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.653

$2.652

$2.647

$2.729

$2.792

$2.872

$2.908

$2.937

11

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

12

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

13

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

14

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Tank Size: 650

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

15

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.650

$2.621

$2.626

$2.644

$2.647

$2.671

$2.673

$2.730

16

University of Hawaii
CTAHR-Oahu county
Poamoha research station
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.846

$2.929

$2.991

$3.071

$3.108

$3.137

17

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services
Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.853

$2.852

$2.847

$2.929

$2.992

$3.072

$3.108

$3.137

18

University of Hawaii
UH Fleet Services

UH Auxiliary Services
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.400

$2.371

$2.376

$2.394

$2.397

$2.421

$2.423

$2.480

19

University of Hawaii

UHCC Facilities Management
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 15000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.603

$2.602

$2.596

$2.679

$2.741

$2.821

$2.858

$2.887

20

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.983

$2.982

$2.976

$3.059

$3.121

$3.201

$3.238

$3.267
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21

University of Hawaii

John A. Burns School of Medicine (JABSOM)
Facilities Management

Tank Size: 5200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.983

$2.982

$2.976

$3.059

$3.121

$3.201

$3.238

$3.267

22

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.599

$2.570

$2.575

$2.593

$2.596

$2.621

$2.622

$2.680

23

Executive
Transportation
DOT Harbors, Oahu
Tank Size: 2300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.983

$2.982

$2.976

$3.059

$3.121

$3.201

$3.238

$3.267

24

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.599

$2.570

$2.575

$2.593

$2.596

$2.621

$2.622

$2.680

25

Executive
Transportation

DOT Highways, Oahu
Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.983

$2.982

$2.976

$3.059

$3.121

$3.201

$3.238

$3.267

26

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.599

$2.570

$2.575

$2.593

$2.596

$2.621

$2.622

$2.680

27

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.599

$2.570

$2.575

$2.593

$2.596

$2.621

$2.622

$2.680

28

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.983

$2.982

$2.976

$3.059

$3.121

$3.201

$3.238

$3.267

29

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.003

$3.002

$2.996

$3.079

$3.141

$3.221

$3.258

$3.287

3

o

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Daniel K. Inouye
International Airport/ARFF Station 2

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.003

$3.002

$2.996

$3.079

$3.141

$3.221

$3.258

$3.287

31

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.649

$2.620

$2.625

$2.643

$2.646

$2.671

$2.672

$2.730

32

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Dillingham Airfield
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.002

$3.001

$2.996

$3.078

$3.141

$3.221

$3.257

$3.286

33

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.649

$2.620

$2.625

$2.643

$2.646

$2.671

$2.672

$2.730

34

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield/ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.003

$3.002

$2.996

$3.079

$3.141

$3.221

$3.258

$3.287

35

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division/Oahu District/Kalaeloa Airfield
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.003

$3.002

$2.996

$3.079

$3.141

$3.221

$3.258

$3.287

3

)}

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Agribusiness Development Corporation (ADC)
Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.982

$2.981

$2.976

$3.058

$3.121

$3.201

$3.237

$3.266

3

~

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.591

$2.562

$2.567

$2.585

$2.588

$2.612

$2.614

$2.671
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38

Executive

Department of Business, Economic Development &
Tourism (DBEDT)

Stadium Authority

Tank Size: 400

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.969

$2.968

$2.962

$3.045

$3.108

$3.187

$3.224

$3.253

39

Executive

Department of Corrections & Rehabilitation
Women's Community Correctional Center (WCCC)
Tank Size: 220

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.503

$4.502

$4.497

$4.579

$4.642

$4.722

$4.758

$4.787

40

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 100

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.303

$4.302

$4.297

$4.379

$4.442

$4.522

$4.558

$4.587

41

University of Hawaii

College of Tropical Agriculture and Human Resources
(CTAHR)

Waimanalo Research Station Agriculture

Tank Size: 45

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$4.303

$4.302

$4.297

$4.379

$4.442

$4.522

$4.558

$4.587

42

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Halawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.474

$2.445

$2.450

$2.468

$2.471

$2.496

$2.497

$2.555

43

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Pearl
City Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.524

$2.495

$2.500

$2.518

$2.521

$2.546

$2.547

$2.605

44

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapaa Corporation Yard - Kapaa Landfill

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.724

$2.695

$2.700

$2.718

$2.721

$2.746

$2.747

$2.805

45

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Wahiawa Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.724

$2.695

$2.700

$2.718

$2.721

$2.746

$2.747

$2.805

46

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kaneohe Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.824

$2.795

$2.800

$2.818

$2.821

$2.846

$2.847

$2.905

47

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kapolei Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.474

$2.445

$2.450

$2.468

$2.471

$2.496

$2.497

$2.555

48

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Laie
Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.524

$3.495

$3.500

$3.518

$3.521

$3.546

$3.547

$3.605

49

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Waialua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.224

$3.195

$3.200

$3.218

$3.221

$3.246

$3.247

$3.305

50

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)
Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) -
Kailua Corporation Yard

Tank Size: 2500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.724

$2.695

$2.700

$2.718

$2.721

$2.746

$2.747

$2.805

51

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Umi
Street Fueling Facility

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.424

$2.395

$2.400

$2.418

$2.421

$2.446

$2.447

$2.505

52

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Civic
Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.824

$2.795

$2.800

$2.818

$2.821

$2.846

$2.847

$2.905

53

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Facility Maintenance (DFM)

Division of Automotive Equipment Service (AES) - Civic
Center Parking Structure

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.824

$2.795

$2.800

$2.818

$2.821

$2.846

$2.847

$2.905
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54

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course Clubhouse
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

55

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Ala Wai Golf Course
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.724

$3.695

$3.700

$3.718

$3.721

$3.746

$3.747

$3.805

56

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

57

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - West Loch Golf Course
Clubhouse & Maintenance Building

Tank Size: 400

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

58

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

59

City and County of Honolulu
Department of Enterprise Services (DES)
Golf Course Division - Pali Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

60

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ted Makalena Golf Course
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

61

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Enterprise Services (DES)

Golf Course Division - Ewa Village Golf Course
Tank Size: 450

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.024

$3.995

$4.000

$4.018

$4.021

$4.046

$4.047

$4.105

62

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Parks and Recreation (DPR)
Central Oahu Regional Park

Tank Size: 700

Unleaded Regular 87

$4.024

$3.995

$4.000

$4.018

$4.021

$4.046

$4.047

$4.105

63

Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
Kalihi Yard

Tank Size: 7000

Unleaded Regular 87

$3.124

$3.095

$3.100

$3.118

$3.121

$3.146

$3.147

$3.205

64

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Pearl City Bus Facility
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.624

$2.595

$2.600

$2.618

$2.621

$2.646

$2.647

$2.705

65

City and County of Honolulu

Department of Transportation Services (DTS)
Public Transit Division - Kalihi-Palama Bus Facility
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.414

$2.385

$2.390

$2.408

$2.411

$2.436

$2.437

$2.495

66

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Honolulu Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.462

$2.429

$2.437

$2.469

$2.474

$2.453

$2.460

$2.528

67

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kalihi Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.482

$2.449

$2.457

$2.489

$2.494

$2.473

$2.480

$2.548

68

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Wahiawa Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.562

$2.529

$2.537

$2.569

$2.574

$2.553

$2.560

$2.628

69

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Waianae Station

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.662

$2.629

$2.637

$2.669

$2.674

$2.653

$2.660

$2.728

70

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.662

$2.629

$2.637

$2.669

$2.674

$2.653

$2.660

$2.728

71

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kailua Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.662

$2.629

$2.637

$2.669

$2.674

$2.653

$2.660

$2.728

72

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kahuku Station

Tank Size: 12000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.662

$2.629

$2.637

$2.669

$2.674

$2.653

$2.660

$2.728
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73

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.512

$2.479

$2.487

$2.519

$2.524

$2.503

$2.510

$2.578

74

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.512

$2.479

$2.487

$2.519

$2.524

$2.503

$2.510

$2.578

75

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Police Department (HPD)
Ke Kula Maka'i Police Academy
Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 89 Non-Ethanol

$2.512

$2.479

$2.487

$2.519

$2.524

$2.503

$2.510

$2.578

76

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Central Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.030

$3.012

$3.004

$3.023

$3.035

$3.069

$3.062

$3.127

77

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kaneohe Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

78

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waipahu Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

79

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Waikiki Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

80

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mokulele Station

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.380

$3.362

$3.354

$3.373

$3.385

$3.419

$3.412

$3.477

81

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

82

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Maintenance Facility

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

83

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
Mililani Mauka Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.180

$3.162

$3.154

$3.173

$3.185

$3.219

$3.212

$3.277

84

City and County of Honolulu
Honolulu Fire Department (HFD)
East Kapolei Station

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Premium 92

$3.280

$3.262

$3.254

$3.273

$3.285

$3.319

$3.312

$3.377

85

Executive

Department of Transportation (DOT)

Administration
Tank Size: 750

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.254

$3.253

$3.247

$3.329

$3.392

$3.472

$3.509

$3.538

86

City and County of Honolulu

Honolulu Emergency Services Department

Waipio EMS Ambulance Station
Tank Size: 750

Unleaded Regular 89

$2.821

$2.791

$2.791

$2.808

$2.813

$2.796

$2.799

$2.856




